

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No. 1101 of 2018

Panchvati Yadav **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

18/01/2019	Adjourned for two weeks at the request of Shri A.L.Singroul, counsel for the appellant. Sd/- (Manindra Mohan Shrivastava) Judge
	Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge
suguna	