

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRA No. 1101 of 2018

Panchvati Yadav **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

01/02/2019	Shri Vikas Pandey, Counsel for the Appellant. Shri Subhash Yadav, Dy. G.A. for the State. Learned counsel for the appellant prays for adjournment for three weeks. Matter be adjourned for three weeks. Sd/- (Manindra Mohan Shrivastava) Judge Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge