

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****CRA No. 1101 of 2018****PANCHVATI YADAV *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH****Order Sheet**

17/07/2025	Mr. T. R. Patel on behalf of Mr. Vikash Pandey, learned counsel for the appellant. Mr. H.A.P.S. Bhatia, learned PL for the State/respondent. List the case in the month of December, 2025. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Pawan	