



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRA No. 1101 of 2018

PANCHVATI YADAV **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

03/02/2026	Mr. Vikas Pandey, Counsel for the appellant. Mr. HAPS Bhatia, P.L. for the State. List this case in the 3rd week of April, 2026. <table><tr><td>Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) JUDGE</td><td>Sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) JUDGE</td></tr></table>	Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) JUDGE	Sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) JUDGE
Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) JUDGE	Sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) JUDGE		

Madhurima